LIGBT SENIOR HANDICAP TOUR #6 - 02-01-2026

AMF

East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

Hdcp (Lower) Qualifying Standings after ©2/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Name - Hometown

Frizzell, Joseph: Brooklyn, NY

Giwner, Derick (righty): Massapequa, NY
Swirson, Glenn: Syosset, NY

Wright, Kenneth: Brooklyn, NY

Napoli, Domenick: Levittown, NY

Ford, Vernon: Smithtown, NY

Gordon, Jonathan: Port Jefferson Station, NY
Parsons, Bryan: Hempstead, NY

Furano III, Rocco: Port Chester, NY
Brantley, Jerome: Uniondale, NY
Rivera, Philip: Franklin Square, NY
Colonna, Nick: Brooklyn, NY

Moran, Joe: Bethpage, NY

Panagacos, Ted: Plainview, NY

Dunkley, Dwight: Brooklyn, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Paulsen, Gary W: Massapequa, NY
Thomas, Christopher: Brooklyn, NY
Steinfeld, Fred: Staten Island, NY
Soren, Dave: Long Beach, NY

Gatling, Wayne: E Stroudburg, NY
Eubanks, Donald: Danbury, CT

Thomas (lefty), Max: North Babylon, NY
Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY

Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Traina, Robert: Valley Stream, NY

Pins

1125
1066
1034
1029
990
986
984
981
969
963
948
940
939
934
934
924
917
915
899
897
881
856
854
848
840
805

Result

Advance2Byes
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

Hdcp (Upper) Qualifying Standings after ©2/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos

coNOOuUV A~ WNBR

Name - Hometown

Nixon, Silk: Bronx, NY

Owen, Don: Riverhead, NY

Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY
Galloway, Ian: Brooklyn, NY

Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY
Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Katrakazis, Tony: West Hempstead, NY
Regan, Tim: East Northport, NY
0'Connor, Daniel: Hicksville, NY
Bratten, Edward: Jamaica, NY
Correnti, Tony: W. Islip, NY

Pins

1051
1019
1009
997
994
985
980
977
976
969
968
963

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY
Biaggi, Mike: Wantagh, NY

Scott, Jadon: Brooklyn, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Barbera, Lou: N Bellmore, NY
Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY
Ritter, Richard: E. Northport, NY
Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY
Fragapane, Joseph: Howard Beach, NY
Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY
Gay, Gordon: Seaford, NY

Romero, Darrell: Levittown, NY
Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Boncoeur, Don: St. Albans, NY
Perry, Robert: Sta Albans, NY

957
940
939
933
927
918
904
896
872
859
852
846
838
803
800



