

LIGBT SENIOR HANDICAP TOUR #6 - 02-01-2026  
AMF East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

Hdcp (Lower) Qualifying Standings after 02/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Result
1	Frizzell, Joseph: Brooklyn, NY	1125	Advance2Byes
2	Giwner, Derick (righty): Massapequa, NY	1066	Advance
3	Swirson, Glenn: Syosset, NY	1034	Advance
4	Wright, Kenneth: Brooklyn, NY	1029	Advance
5	Napoli, Domenick: Levittown, NY	990	Advance
6	Ford, Vernon: Smithtown, NY	986	Advance
7	Gordon, Jonathan: Port Jefferson Station, NY	984	Advance
8	Parsons, Bryan: Hempstead, NY	981	Advance
9	Furano III, Rocco: Port Chester, NY	969	Advance
10	Brantley, Jerome: Uniondale, NY	963	
11	Rivera, Philip: Franklin Square, NY	948	
12	Colonna, Nick: Brooklyn, NY	940	
13	Moran, Joe: Bethpage, NY	939	
14	Panagacos, Ted: Plainview, NY	934	
15	Dunkley, Dwight: Brooklyn, NY	934	
16	Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY	924	
17	Paulsen, Gary W: Massapequa, NY	917	
18	Thomas, Christopher: Brooklyn, NY	915	
19	Steinfeld, Fred: Staten Island, NY	899	
20	Soren, Dave: Long Beach, NY	897	
21	Gatling, Wayne: E Stroudsburg, NY	881	
22	Eubanks, Donald: Danbury, CT	856	
23	Thomas (lefty), Max: North Babylon, NY	854	
24	Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY	848	
25	Wong, Pak: New York, NY	840	
26	Traina, Robert: Valley Stream, NY	805	

Hdcp (Upper) Qualifying Standings after 02/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Result
1	Nixon, Silk: Bronx, NY	1051	Advance 1 Bye
2	Owen, Don: Riverhead, NY	1019	Advance
3	Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY	1009	Advance
4	Galloway, Ian: Brooklyn, NY	997	Advance
5	Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY	994	Advance
6	Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY	985	Advance
7	Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY	980	Advance
8	Katrakazis, Tony: West Hempstead, NY	977	Advance
9	Regan, Tim: East Northport, NY	976	Advance
10	O'Connor, Daniel: Hicksville, NY	969	
11	Bratten, Edward: Jamaica, NY	968	
12	Correnti, Tony: W. Islip, NY	963	

13 Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY	957
14 Biaggi, Mike: Wantagh, NY	940
15 Scott, Jadon: Brooklyn, NY	939
16 Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY	933
17 Barbera, Lou: N Bellmore, NY	927
18 Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY	918
19 Ritter, Richard: E. Northport, NY	904
20 Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY	896
21 Fragapane, Joseph: Howard Beach, NY	872
22 Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY	859
23 Gay, Gordon: Seaford, NY	852
24 Romero, Darrell: Levittown, NY	846
25 Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY	838
26 Boncoeur, Don: St. Albans, NY	803
27 Perry, Robert: Sta Albans, NY	800